
DETURCHE Marcel  
Director of the information systems. 
IT department manager. 
EDI and Dematerialization expert 
 

15 mai 1959  
21 rue Rouget de l’Isle 

92130 Issy les Moulineaux 

 

+33 6 30 88 23 41 

marcel.deturche@osmoseit.com  

 

 

   

1985 

French Customs 

Inspector, analyst on the SOFI system 
1986 

1987 SIMPROFRANCE (French Committee for the Simplification of International Trade 
Procedures) 
EDIFACT Simplification and Electronic Data Interchange Project Officer 

1988 

1989 

1990 POLYSOFT Head of consulting and developments 

1991 

AFNOR 
(December 1990 
– March 2002) 

EDIFRANCE 
Deputy General secretary 1992 

1993 

1994 

1995 

1996 

1997 

1998 

1999 
AFNOR CONSEIL 
Consultant 

2000 

2001 

2002 

Groupe FOCAL - 
OSIATIS 

EDI Consultant 
Quality management Director 2003 

2004 

2005 

2006 TEDIOR Conseil Consultant 

2007 

Réseau IM France 

Entrepreneur 

2008 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2012 

Ministry of 
Education 

Department of 
Digital Education 

Deputy head of the Quality, Methods and Tools office 
National quality project manager in charge of the deployment of IT project 
management methods. 

2013 

2014 

2015 
Head of the national projects and applications office in charge of the areas of 
education, financial information systems for institutions, examinations and 
competitions, education and training for adults, identity management system, 
exchange management systems and university management systems. 
National education e-service web portal (registrations, courses management, 
scholarships, exams and competitions, ....) 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

 01 juillet 2021 Osmoseit.com General Manager 

Very broad spectrum of skills acquired through major 
projects in Europe and internationally. 

Specialist in best practice standards, mastery of 
implementation in IT and dematerialization services. 

 

European Commission 
TEDIS Program 

TESS Build 6  
Exchanges between European 

social organizations. 

UN/CEFACT and Western 
European Edifact board 

Technical Assessment group 
chair. 

Tunisie TradeNet 
Technical Advisor 

GIP-MDS (Social Security 
Portal) 

Technical Advisor 
Quality Manager 

Kopileft – SRD 
IT Consultant. 

Single windows Libya, 
Cameroun, Egypt, Mali 
Training, Consultancy 

mailto:marcel.deturche@osmoseit.com

